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WINE & CHAMPAGNE

WHITE WINES Bottle  175ml | 250ml

Eisberg, Non-Alcoholic, Sauvignon Blanc
Germany 25.00  6.5019.00

Cuna del Sol, Sauvignon Blanc
Chile 2700  6.8019.50

Foundstone, Unoaked Chardonnay
Australia 29.00  750110.50

Villa Cerro, Pinot Grigio
Italy 2850  750110.50

Treize Vents, Picpoul de Pinet
France 33.00  8.50112.00

Etra, Albarino
Spain 38.00  9.50113.50

Pa Road, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand 38.00

Tollo, Pecorino
Abruzzo, Italy 43.00

J Lohr Riverstone, Chardonnay
California 46.00

Daniel Crochet, Sancerre
France 46.00

Domaine des Malandes, Chablis
France 48.00




RED WINES Bottle

Eisberg Non-Alcoholic, Cabernet Sauvignon
Germany 25.00

Cuna del Sol, Merlot
Chile 27.00

Terra Noble, Cabernet Sauvignon
Chile 28.00

Foundstone, Shiraz
Australia 29.00

TLG, Tempranillo
Spain 29.00

Sieta Cuchillos, Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina 30.00

Lafond, Cotes du Rhone (Organic)
France 36.00

Club Privado, Baron de Ley, Rioja
Spain 36.00

Santa Sofia, Valpolicella Ripasso
Italy 45.00

Chateau Lafont, Menaut Pessac-Leognan
Bordeaux, France 50.00

ROSE WINES Bottle

Patriarche, Syrah Rose

France 30.00

Kendell, Cotes de Provence
France 36.00

175ml | 250ml

6.5019.00

6.8019.50

700110.50

750110.50

780 110.50

8.00111.50

175ml | 250ml

750 110.50

SPARKLING
& CHAMPAGNE

Bosco Frizzante, Prosecco

Italy

Bedin Spumante, Prosecco

Italy

Pares Calta, Cava (Organic)

Spain

Caselnau, Brut Reserve

Champagne, France

PORT

Quinta Seara d'Ordens, LBV
Portugal

Bottle

34.00

48.00

55.00

95.00

Bottle

60.00

115ml

750

25.00

7lml

6.50
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COCKTAILS

Cocktails at The Brasserie are cool, stylish and modern

with a classical twist. Taste and presentation is everything.
Our cocRtails are made with passion and delivered with flair.
All of our cocktails allow you the option to ‘upgrade’

to a more exclusive spirit or finish to give you the

Ultimate Cocktail Experience.

ULTIMATE MOJITO 10.50

Made with authentic Havana Club Rum, this Cuban classic

is perfect for anytime of the day. It is made by gently crushing fresh
mint with lime in the glass with cane sugar syrup, filling up with
both 3-year-old and 7-year-old Havana Club Rum and topped off
with soda water.

Upgrade - Ultimate Mojito Royale topped off with Prosecco + 2.00

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED 10.50

Served ‘smoking’ by burning aged whiskey barrel wood chips,
this classic is made with Greenspot Whiskey which is distilled
at the revered Midleton Distillery in Cork. The whiskey is mixed
with Fee Brothers orange and cherry bitters, tangy orange zest
and lots of passion.

Upgrade - change the whiskey to Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Jor a stronger deeper Old-Fashioned experience + 2.00.

MIXED BERRY BRAMBLE 10.50

A delicious blend of Beefeater Premium Gin,
Chambord Dark Raspberry Liqueur, blackberries,
raspberries, blueberries, lemon and lime juice.
This is the ultimate refreshing Brasserie cocktail.

Upgrade - change the gin to
Drumshambo Gunpowder Irish Gin + 3.00.

BLACK BARREL WHISKEY SOUR 10.50

Jameson Black Barrel Irish Whiskey delicately shaken with fresh
egg whites and lemon juice then finished in the glass with orange
and plum bitters. This is a smooth, cool and luxurious cocktail
which is easy drinking throughout the day.

Upgrade - change the whiskey to
Redbreast 12-year-old Irish Whiskey +4.00

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 10.50

3-year-old Havana Club Rum blended frozen with Bols Strawberry
Liqueur, fresh strawberries, lemon and lime juice. Perfect for that
hot sunny day on the terrace.

Upgrade - change the rum to 7-year-old Havana Club Rum + 2.50

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI 10.50

For this modern twist on a traditional classic we shake Absolut
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur, vanilla sugar,
pineapple juice and serve it with a shot of Prosecco on the side.

Upgrade - change the vodka to
Belvedere Premium Vodka + 2.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.50

Shaken Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur,
Sreshly brewed Java Republic espresso coffee finished
with dark hazelnut bitters.

Upgrade - change the vodka to
Grey Goose Premium Orange Vodka + 3.50.

DESSERT COCKTAILS

| THINK YOU'RE MINT 10.50

The perfect after dinner treat, Baileys, Créeme de Menthe, Tia
Maria, Oreo Cookies and creamy vanilla ice-cream.

Upgrade - No upgrade required, simply order another!

NUTS ABOUT CHOCOLATE 10.50

Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur, Mozart Chocolate
Liqueur and Kahlua Coffee Liqueur blended frozen with
vanilla ice-cream and topped with fresh hazelnuts.

Upgrade - Add Jameson Caskmates Stout Whiskey
Jor the ultimate experience + 2.50.

MOCKTAILS

MIXED BERRY NOJITO 6.50

Fresh blackberries, raspberries and blueberries
muddled in the glass with fresh mint, limes and
dark cane sugar, topped off with ginger-ale.

NON-ALCOHOLIC BERRY BRAMBLE 10.00

Non-alcoholic Cedars Gin, blueberries, blackberries,
raspberries, lemon juice and lime juice.

Our alcoholic cocktails contain a minimum 50ml of alcohol, always
drink responsibly. Some cocktails contain allergens, a full list is available
Jromyour server so please inform us if you suffer from any food allergy.

COCKTAILS



SIGNATURE FLIGHTS

Here at The Brasserie we are incredibly proud to be part

of our local community, and are delighted to showcase our
regional brewers & distillers through our Signature Flights.
We are so lucky to have some of the best products in the world
on our doorstep & we invite you to share that experience with
us. Handpicked by our team, our selected flights allow you to
compare and contrast the subtle difference in flavours, styles
& smells. All our signature flights come with 3 different

local products accompanied with tasting notes to aid you
onyour tasting adventure.

CORK DRAUGHT FLIGHT

Murphy’s Irish Stout
Franciscan Well Chieftain LP.A
Murphy’s Irish Red Ale

The draught flight will feature 1/3 of a pint of each.
CORK COASTAL GIN FLIGHT

Minke Sea Gin, Clonakilty House
Pink Beara Ocean Gin, Castletownbere
Mil Gin, Kinsale

The Gin flight will feature 175ml of each gin
plus one bottle of Fevertree Tonic.
THE JAMESON SERIES FLIGHT

Jameson Caskmates IPA Whiskey
Jameson Caskmates Stout Whiskey
Jameson Black Barrell Whiskey

SPOT THE DIFFERENCE FLIGHT

Green Spot Whiskey
Yellow Spot 12yr old Whiskey
Red Spot 15yr old Whiskey

FLIGHT OF THE REDBREAST

Redbreast 12yr old Whiskey

Redbreast Cask Strength Whiskey
Redbreast 15yr old Whiskey

The Whiskey flights will feature
175ml of each whiskey.

SIGNATURE FLIGHTS



BEERS & CIDERS GIN

DRAUGHT BEERS LOCAL GIN SPECIALITIES
LOCAL SPECIALITIES Beara 8.00
Berthas Revenge 750
Murphy’s Red Ale 540 Cork Dry 540
Murphy’s Stout 540 Method & Madness 720
Franciscan Well Rebel Red 5.90 Minke Irish 8.00
Franciscan Well Chieftain IPA 6.10 Kinsale 720
Mil 720

OTHER DRAUGHT & CIDERS
OTHER GINS

Guinness 540

Coors Light 5.50 Beefeater 24 700

Heineken 5.60 Beefeater Blood Orange 5.90

Tiger 5.60 Beefeater 5.80

Moretti 6.30 Beefeater Pink 6.00

Appleman’s Cider 5.80 Blackwater No 5 6.80

Orchard Thieves 5.80 Bobbys 750

Heineken 0.0 Non-Alcoholic 5.30 Bombay Sapphire 5.80
Brockmans 740
Ceders Crisp Non-Alcoholic Gin 5.00

BOTTLED BEERS Dingle 6.10
Gordans 540

Applemans Cider Pint Bottle 6.50 Grapevine 900

Budweiser 5.20 Gunpowder 750

Bulmers 5.00 Hendricks 6.70

Bulmers Pint Bottle 6.50 Monkey 47 11.00

Bulmers Light Pint Bottle 6.50 Silver Spear 720

Coors Light 5.20 Tanqueray 580

Corona 5.35 Tanqueray No. Ten 8.70

Erdinger 5.60

Heineken 5.20

Heineken 0.0 Non-Alcoholic 5.00

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Cider 6.50

Orchard Thieves Pint Bottle 6.50

Peroni 5.35

Peroni Libera Non-Alcoholic 5510
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LOCAL WHISKEY
SPECIALITIES

Paddy

Jameson

Crested 10

Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Caskmates IPA
Jameson Caskmates Stout
Jameson Distillers Safe
Jameson 18yr old
Jameson Reserve
Midleton Very Rare
Redbreast 12yr old
Redbreast 12 Cask Strength
Redbreast 15yr old

Green Spot

Yellow Spot 10yr old

Red Spot 15yr old

OTHER WHISKEYS/WHISKYS

Powers

Bushmills

Bushmills Black Bush
Roe & Co

Dingle Single Malt
Powers John Lane
Black and White
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Glenfiddich 12yr old
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Bulleit Rye Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

510
Gko)
6.00
9.50
700
700
9.50
16.50
14.50
21.50
12.50
15.00
1750
10.00
13.00
18.00

510
510
6.00
700
12.50
18.00
5.60
5.90
720
8.90
5.60
5.60
810
8.50

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan’s Rum
Havana Club 7yr old
Havana Club 3yr old
Havana Club Especial
Malibu

The Kraken

540
5.90
710

5.90
5.80
5.90
5.50

APERITIFS & VERMOUTHS

Aperol

Campari

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Pimms No.1

BRANDY & PORT

Hennessey

Hennessy VSOP

Sandeman Port

Quinta Seara d’Ordens, LBV

LIQUEURS & OTHERS

Baileys

Cointreau

Creme de Cassis
Creme De Menthe
Disaronno Amaretto
Harveys Bristol Cream
Jagermeister

Kahlua

Peach Schnapps
Sambuca

Sourz Apple

St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur
Tequila Olmeca Gold
Tequila Rose

Tia Maria

540
540
540
540
540

5.60
8.50
5.60
6.50

540
5.00
540
5.00
5.60
5.60
5.60
540
540
540
540
5.50
540
540
540
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MINERALS

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite Zero

Fanta Orange

Fanta Lemon

Cidona

Appletiser

Red Bull

Mineral Water 330ml
Mineral Water 500ml
Dash Lemonade
Glass Cordial

MIXERS

Schweppes Tonic

Schweppes Tonic Light
Schweppes Soda

Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes1783 Fiery Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Light Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower

JUICES

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice
Britvic 55 Orange

HOT BEVERAGES

Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee

French Coffee
Calypso Coffee
Baileys Hot Chocolate
Hot Whiskey

Hot Port

Hot Rum

Hot Brandy







