

# ·BRASSERIE·

DRINKS

# WINE & CHAMPAGNE

WHITE WINES	Bottle	175ml   250ml
Eisberg, Non-Alcoholic, Sauvignon F	Rlanc	
Germany	25.00	6.50   9.00
Cuna del Sol, Sauvignon Blanc	27.00	6.80   9.50
Foundstone, Unoaked Chardonnay  Australia	29.00	7.50   10.50
Villa Cerro, Pinot Grigio		
Italy	28.50	7.50   10.50
Treize Vents, Picpoul de Pinet		
France	33.00	8.50   12.00
Etra, Albarino		
Spain	38.00	9.50   13.50
Pa Road, Sauvignon Blanc		
Marlborough, New Zealand	38.00	
Tollo, Pecorino		
Abruzzo, Italy	43.00	
J Lohr Riverstone, Chardonnay		
California	46.00	
Daniel Crochet, Sancerre		
France	46.00	
Domaine des Malandes, Chablis		

48.00

France

RED WINES	Bottle	175ml   250ml	SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE	Bottle	115ml
Eisberg Non-Alcoholic, Cabernet Sa Germany	auvignon <i>25.00</i>	6.50   9.00	Bosco Frizzante, Prosecco  Italy	34.00	7.50
Cuna del Sol, Merlot Chile	27.00	6.80   9.50	Bedin Spumante, Prosecco  Italy	48.00	
Terra Noble, Cabernet Sauvignon Chile	28.00	7.00   10.50	Pares Calta, Cava (Organic)  Spain	55.00	
Foundstone, Shiraz Australia	29.00	7.50   10.50	Caselnau, Brut Reserve Champagne, France	95.00	25.00
TLG, Tempranillo Spain	29.00	7.80   10.50	PORT	Bottle	71ml
Sieta Cuchillos, Malbec  Mendoza, Argentina	30.00	8.00   11.50	Quinta Seara d'Ordens, LBV	Bottle	7
Lafond, Côtes du Rhone (Organic)  France	38.00		Portugal	60.00	6.50
Club Privado, Baron de Ley, Rioja Spain	36.00				
Santa Sofia, Valpolicella Ripasso  Italy	45.00				
Château Lafont, Menaut Pessac-Leo Bordeaux, France	50.00				
ROSE WINES	Bottle	175ml   250ml			

30.00 7.50 | 10.50

36.00

Patriarche, Syrah Rose

Kendell, Côtes de Provence

France

France

# COCKTAILS

Cocktails at The Brasserie are cool, stylish and modern with a classical twist. Taste and presentation is everything. Our cocktails are made with passion and delivered with flair. All of our cocktails allow you the option to 'upgrade' to a more exclusive spirit or finish to give you the Ultimate Cocktail Experience.

### **ULTIMATE MOJITO**

10.50

Made with authentic Havana Club Rum, this Cuban classic is perfect for anytime of the day. It is made by gently crushing fresh mint with lime in the glass with cane sugar syrup, filling up with both 3-year-old and 7-year-old Havana Club Rum and topped off with soda water.

Upgrade - Ultimate Mojito Royale topped off with Prosecco + 2.00

# SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

10.50

Served 'smoking' by burning aged whiskey barrel wood chips, this classic is made with Greenspot Whiskey which is distilled at the revered Midleton Distillery in Cork. The whiskey is mixed with Fee Brothers orange and cherry bitters, tangy orange zest and lots of passion.

*Upgrade* – change the whiskey to **Woodford Reserve Bourbon** for a stronger deeper Old-Fashioned experience + 2.00.

### MIXED BERRY BRAMBLE

10.50

A delicious blend of Beefeater Premium Gin, Chambord Dark Raspberry Liqueur, blackberries, raspberries, blueberries, lemon and lime juice. This is the ultimate refreshing Brasserie cocktail.

*Upgrade* – change the gin to *Drumshambo Gunpowder Irish Gin* + 3.00.

### BLACK BARREL WHISKEY SOUR

10.50

10.50

Jameson Black Barrel Irish Whiskey delicately shaken with fresh egg whites and lemon juice then finished in the glass with orange and plum bitters. This is a smooth, cool and luxurious cocktail which is easy drinking throughout the day.

*Upgrade – change the whiskey to Redbreast 12-year-old Irish Whiskey* + 4.00

# FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

3-year-old Havana Club Rum blended frozen with Bols Strawberry Liqueur, fresh strawberries, lemon and lime juice. Perfect for that hot sunny day on the terrace.

Upgrade – change the rum to 7-year-old Havana Club Rum + 2.50

### PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

10.50

For this modern twist on a traditional classic we shake Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur, vanilla sugar, pineapple juice and serve it with a shot of Prosecco on the side.

Upgrade – change the vodka to Belvedere Premium Vodka + 2.50

### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

10.50

Shaken Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, freshly brewed Java Republic espresso coffee finished with dark hazelnut bitters.

*Upgrade – change the vodka to Grey Goose Premium Orange Vodka + 3.50.* 

### DESSERT COCKTAILS

### I THINK YOU'RE MINT

10.50

The perfect after dinner treat, Baileys, Crème de Menthe, Tia Maria, Oreo Cookies and creamy vanilla ice-cream.

*Upgrade* – *No upgrade required, simply order another!* 

## **NUTS ABOUT CHOCOLATE**

10.50

Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur, Mozart Chocolate Liqueur and Kahlua Coffee Liqueur blended frozen with vanilla ice-cream and topped with fresh hazelnuts.

*Upgrade – Add Jameson Caskmates Stout Whiskey* for the ultimate experience + 2.50.

# MOCKTAILS

# MIXED BERRY NOJITO

6.50

10.00

Fresh blackberries, raspberries and blueberries muddled in the glass with fresh mint, limes and dark cane sugar, topped off with ginger-ale.

### NON-ALCOHOLIC BERRY BRAMBLE

Non-alcoholic Cedars Gin, blueberries, blackberries, raspberries, lemon juice and lime juice.

Our alcoholic cocktails contain a minimum 50ml of alcohol, always drink responsibly. Some cocktails contain allergens, a full list is available from your server so please inform us if you suffer from any food allergy.

# SIGNATURE FLIGHTS

Here at The Brasserie we are incredibly proud to be part of our local community, and are delighted to showcase our regional brewers & distillers through our Signature Flights. We are so lucky to have some of the best products in the world on our doorstep & we invite you to share that experience with us. Handpicked by our team, our selected flights allow you to compare and contrast the subtle difference in flavours, styles & smells. All our signature flights come with 3 different local products accompanied with tasting notes to aid you on your tasting adventure.









6.00

Murphy's Irish Stout Franciscan Well Chieftain I.P.A Murphy's Irish Red Ale

The draught flight will feature 1/3 of a pint of each.

# CORK COASTAL GIN FLIGHT

13.50

Minke Sea Gin, Clonakilty House Pink Beara Ocean Gin, Castletownbere Míl Gin, Kinsale

The Gin flight will feature 17.5ml of each gin plus one bottle of Fevertree Tonic.

# THE JAMESON SERIES FLIGHT

12.50

Jameson Caskmates IPA Whiskey Jameson Caskmates Stout Whiskey Jameson Black Barrell Whiskey

### SPOT THE DIFFERENCE FLIGHT

20.00

Green Spot Whiskey Yellow Spot 12yr old Whiskey Red Spot 15yr old Whiskey

# FLIGHT OF THE REDBREAST

25.00

Redbreast 12yr old Whiskey Redbreast Cask Strength Whiskey Redbreast 15yr old Whiskey

The Whiskey flights will feature 17.5ml of each whiskey.

# BEERS & CIDERS

# GIN

# DRAUGHT BEERS

# LOCAL SPECIALITIES

Murphy's Red Ale	5.40
Murphy's Stout	5.40
Franciscan Well Rebel Red	5.90
Franciscan Well Chieftain IPA	6.10

# OTHER DRAUGHT & CIDERS

Guinness	5.40
Coors Light	5.50
Heineken	5.60
Tiger	5.60
Moretti	6.30
Appleman's Cider	5.80
Orchard Thieves	5.80
Heineken 0.0 Non-Alcoholic	5.30

# BOTTLED BEERS

Applemans Cider Pint Bottle	6.50
Budweiser	5.20
Bulmers	5.00
Bulmers Pint Bottle	6.50
Bulmers Light Pint Bottle	6.50
Coors Light	5.20
Corona	5.35
Erdinger	5.60
Heineken	5.20
Heineken 0.0 Non-Alcoholic	5.00
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Cider	6.50
Orchard Thieves Pint Bottle	6.50
Peroni	5.35
Peroni Libera Non-Alcoholic	5.35

# LOCAL GIN SPECIALITIES

Beara	8.00
Berthas Revenge	7.50
Cork Dry	5.40
Method & Madness	7.20
Minke Irish	8.00
Kinsale	7.20
Míl	7.20

# OTHER GINS

Beefeater 24	7.00
Beefeater Blood Orange	5.90
Beefeater	5.80
Beefeater Pink	6.00
Blackwater No 5	6.80
Bobbys	7.50
Bombay Sapphire	5.80
Brockmans	7.40
Ceders Crisp Non-Alcoholic Gin	5.00
Dingle	6.10
Gordans	5.40
Grapevine	9.00
Gunpowder	7.50
Hendricks	6.70
Monkey 47	11.00
Silver Spear	7.20
Tanqueray	5.80
Tanqueray No. Ten	8.70

# SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

# LOCAL WHISKEY SPECIALITIES

Paddy	5.10
Jameson	5.35
Crested 10	6.00
Jameson Black Barrel	9.50
Jameson Caskmates IPA	7.00
Jameson Caskmates Stout	7.00
Jameson Distillers Safe	9.50
Jameson 18yr old	16.50
Jameson Reserve	14.50
Midleton Very Rare	21.50
Redbreast 12yr old	12.50
Redbreast 12 Cask Strength	15.00
Redbreast 15yr old	17.50
Green Spot	10.00
Yellow Spot 10yr old	13.00
Red Spot 15yr old	18.00

# OTHER WHISKEYS/WHISKYS

Powers	5.10
Bushmills	5.10
Bushmills Black Bush	6.00
Roe & Co	7.00
Dingle Single Malt	12.50
Powers John Lane	18.00
Black and White	5.60
Johnnie Walker Red	5.90
Johnnie Walker Black	7.20
Glenfiddich 12yr old	8.90
Jack Daniels	5.60
Southern Comfort	5.60
Bulleit Rye Bourbon	8.10
Woodford Reserve	8.50

# RUM

Bacardi	5.40
Captain Morgan's Rum	5.90
Havana Club 7yr old	7.10
Havana Club 3yr old	5.90
Havana Club Especial	5.80
Malibu	5.90
The Kraken	5.50

# APERITIFS & VERMOUTHS

Aperol	5.40
Campari	5.40
Martini Bianco	5.40
Martini Extra Dry	5.40
Pimms No.1	5.40

# BRANDY & PORT

Hennessey	5.60
Hennessy VSOP	8.50
Sandeman Port	5.60
Quinta Seara d'Ordens, LBV	6.50

# LIQUEURS & OTHERS

Baileys	5.40
Cointreau	5.00
Crème de Cassis	5.40
Crème De Menthe	5.00
Disaronno Amaretto	5.60
Harveys Bristol Cream	5.60
Jägermeister	5.60
Kahlua	5.40
Peach Schnapps	5.40
Sambuca	5.40
Sourz Apple	5.40
St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur	5.50
Tequila Olmeca Gold	5.40
Tequila Rose	5.40
Tia Maria	5.40

# MINERALS

Coca-Cola	3.00
Diet Coke	3.00
Coke Zero	3.00
Sprite Zero	3.00
Fanta Orange	3.00
Fanta Lemon	3.00
Cidona	3.50
Appletiser	3.50
Red Bull	4.65
Mineral Water 330ml	3.00
Mineral Water 500ml	4.95
Dash Lemonade	0.70
Glass Cordial	0.50

# MIXERS

Schweppes Tonic	2.50
Schweppes Tonic Light	2.50
Schweppes Soda	2.50
Schweppes Ginger Ale	2.50
Schweppes1783 Fiery Ginger Ale	3.00
Fever Tree Tonic	3.20
Fever Tree Light Tonic	3.20
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	3.20
Fever Tree Elderflower	3.20

# JUICES

Orange Juice	3.50
Apple Juice	3.50
Cranberry Juice	3.50
Pineapple Juice	3.50
Tomato Juice	3.50
Britvic 55 Orange	3.50

# HOT BEVERAGES

Irish Coffee	6.90
Baileys Coffee	6.90
French Coffee	6.90
Calypso Coffee	6.90
Baileys Hot Chocolate	7.00
Hot Whiskey	6.00
Hot Port	6.00
Hot Rum	6.50
Hot Brandy	6.50

